
Year 11 – Mock Exam Timetable 10th February to 7th March 2025

Monday 3rd February Tuesday 4th February Wednesday 5th February Thursday 6th February Friday 7th February

Monday 10
th

 February Tuesday 11
th

 February Wednesday 12
th

 February Thursday 13
th

 February Friday 14
th

 February

English Literature

Paper 2

2hr 15

Maths

Paper 2 (Calc)

 1hr 30

Business

Paper 1 

1hr 45

PE

Paper 1

1hr

History 

Paper 3 

1hr20 

 

 Geography 

Paper 2 

1hr 30

Biology 

Paper 1

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Biology

Paper 1 

1hr 15

RE 

Paper 1

1hr 45

Geography 

Paper 1

 1hr 30 

History 

Paper 1

 1hr 15

Maths

Paper 1 

(Non-Calc)

1hr 30

Chemistry 

Paper 1

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Chemistry

Paper 1 

1hr 15

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 5

Period 4

Period 5

Drama

Component 3

Final Exam

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4



Year 11 – Mock Exam Timetable 10th February to 7th March 2025

Monday 24th February Tuesday 25th February Wednesday 26th February Thursday 27th February Friday 28th February

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Monday 3rd March Tuesday 4th March Wednesday 5th March Thursday 6th March Friday 7th March

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Maths 

Paper 3 (Calc)

1hr 30

Business

Paper 2 

1hr 45

Computing

Paper 2 

2hrs 

(Rm24)

Physics

Paper 1

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Physics

Paper 1

 1hr 15

Spanish

Listening

F-35 mins

H-45 mins

Reading

F-45 mins

H-1hr

(Rm 30 & SG02)

Spanish

Writing

 F- 1hr

 H-1hr 15

RE 

Paper 2

1hr 20

History 

Paper 2 

55mins 

Geography 

Paper 3 

45mins

Physics

Paper 2

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Physics

Paper 2

 1hr 15

iMedia

1hr 30

PE

Paper 2

1hr

Engineering 

1hr 30

Music

1hr 15 approx

(Rm30 or Rm2)

Art

11A/Sp

Spanish Speaking

DT

(Periods 3,4 & 5)

11B/Sp

Spanish Speaking

Chemistry 

Paper 2

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Chemistry

Paper 2 

1hr 15

English Language

Paper 2

2hr

Biology 

Paper 2

1hr 45

 

Trilogy Biology

Paper 2 

1hr 15

Computing  

Paper 1 

1hr 30 

Health & Social Care

Paper 1 

2hr

Drama

1hr 45m


